51001128 - Socket strip U.K

Short Description

Socket strip U.K 4 sockets & switch
WxDxH: 320x50x45mm black

Product Images

Additional Information

Width
Depth
Height

Customs tariff number

320

50

45

85366990

https://webcat.bottltd.co.uk/51001128-socket-strip-u-k.html
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